
SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME DATE TIME LINK / URL

1 PGDCA-NEW 2105854334 MCSL204 DEEPAK THAKUR 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

2 PGDCA-NEW 2107150592 MCSL204 SURBHI SANGAM 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

3 PGDCA-NEW 2107150817 MCSL204 RAJU KUMAR 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

4 PGDCA-NEW 2107377251 MCSL204 SAURAV KUMAR 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

5 PGDCA-NEW 2107693440 MCSL204 ABHIJIT KUMAR 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

6 PGDCA-NEW 2107375367 MCSL204 ADARSH SONI 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

7 PGDCA-NEW 2105327565 MCSL204 SHIVAM KUMAR SUMAN 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

8 PGDCA-NEW 2100907935 MCSL204 NITESH KUMAR PANDEY 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

9 PGDCA-NEW 2105099465 MCSL204 NISHI KUMARI 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

10 PGDCA-NEW 2105195767 MCSL204 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

11 PGDCA-NEW 2106826110 MCSL204 VARSHA KUMARI 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

12 PGDCA-NEW 2107692947 MCSL204 KUMARI PUSHPA 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

13 PGDCA-NEW 2107693049 MCSL204 KUMARI HARIPRIYA 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

14 PGDCA-NEW 2107693711 MCSL204 ARVIND KUMAR 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

15 PGDCA-NEW 2105854252 MCSL204 GAURAV KUMAR 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

16 PGDCA-NEW 2106826358 MCSL204 MD FARHAN ALAM 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

3. You must specify your Enrolment in place of name at the time of login.

4. You are requested to logout after your viva is over.

BATCH - B1

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE , PATNA

SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE VIVA-VOCE OF TERM END PRACTICAL EXAM DECEMBER 2021 FOR PGDCA-NEW

INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS

1. Online Viva-voce will cover syllabi of the practical course and scope should be around the current practical assignments. Knowledge and skills will 

be assessed through viva voce only.

2. Students are advised to keep their ID card & Hall Ticket at the time of online Viva-voce on scheduled date & time. Kindly download the

Google Meet App and attened the Viva-voce by using the mentioned link.
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17 PGDCA-NEW 2105215267 MCSL204 EKTA KUMARI 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

18 PGDCA-NEW 2107150904 MCSL204 SHIVAM RAJ 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

19 PGDCA-NEW 2106826229 MCSL204 DEEPAK KUMAR PRASAD 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

20 PGDCA-NEW 2105853580 MCSL204 CHANDRA SHAKHAR 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

21 PGDCA-NEW 2105854062 MCSL204 DEEPAK KUMAR 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/kve-eyfj-zba

1 PGDCA-NEW 2105854334 MCSL205 DEEPAK THAKUR 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

2 PGDCA-NEW 2107150592 MCSL205 SURBHI SANGAM 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

3 PGDCA-NEW 2107150817 MCSL205 RAJU KUMAR 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

4 PGDCA-NEW 2107377251 MCSL205 SAURAV KUMAR 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

5 PGDCA-NEW 2107693440 MCSL205 ABHIJIT KUMAR 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

6 PGDCA-NEW 2107375367 MCSL205 ADARSH SONI 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

7 PGDCA-NEW 2105327565 MCSL205 SHIVAM KUMAR SUMAN 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

8 PGDCA-NEW 2100907935 MCSL205 NITESH KUMAR PANDEY 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

9 PGDCA-NEW 2105099465 MCSL205 NISHI KUMARI 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

10 PGDCA-NEW 2105195767 MCSL205 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

11 PGDCA-NEW 2106826110 MCSL205 VARSHA KUMARI 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

12 PGDCA-NEW 2107692947 MCSL205 KUMARI PUSHPA 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

13 PGDCA-NEW 2107693049 MCSL205 KUMARI HARIPRIYA 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

14 PGDCA-NEW 2107693711 MCSL205 ARVIND KUMAR 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

15 PGDCA-NEW 2105854252 MCSL205 GAURAV KUMAR 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

16 PGDCA-NEW 2106826358 MCSL205 MD FARHAN ALAM 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

17 PGDCA-NEW 2105215267 MCSL205 EKTA KUMARI 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

18 PGDCA-NEW 2107150904 MCSL205 SHIVAM RAJ 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

19 PGDCA-NEW 2106826229 MCSL205 DEEPAK KUMAR PRASAD 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

20 PGDCA-NEW 2105853580 MCSL205 CHANDRA SHAKHAR 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

21 PGDCA-NEW 2105854062 MCSL205 DEEPAK KUMAR 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/yvj-ekss-bbt

1 PGDCA-NEW 2101127466 MCSL209 GOUTAM KUMAR JHA 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/myv-cjif-pft

2

PGDCA-NEW 2101090731 MCSL209

DEEPAK KUMAR 

SHREEVASTAVA
27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/myv-cjif-pft

3 PGDCA-NEW 2100907529 MCSL209 ROMA KUMARI 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/myv-cjif-pft
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4 PGDCA-NEW 2100904160 MCSL209 RANJIT KUMAR 27-06-2022 02:00PM TO 04:00PM https://meet.google.com/myv-cjif-pft

1 PGDCA-NEW 2101127466 MCSL210 GOUTAM KUMAR JHA 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/uon-pamo-nnc

2

PGDCA-NEW 2101090731 MCSL210

DEEPAK KUMAR 

SHREEVASTAVA
27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/uon-pamo-nnc

3 PGDCA-NEW 2100907529 MCSL210 ROMA KUMARI 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/uon-pamo-nnc

4 PGDCA-NEW 2100904160 MCSL210 RANJIT KUMAR 27-06-2022 11:00AM TO 01:00PM https://meet.google.com/uon-pamo-nnc

Patna-800001

(Dr.Abhilash Nayak)

(Dr. Shailini Dixit) Sr.Regional Director

Assistant Regional Director Instititional Area Mithapur
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